
Waurika HS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Grandfield High School 00:20:59.20 3

1 Velma-Alma High School 00:15:09.91 28 Latta High School 00:16:14.79 3

2 Madill High School 00:15:48.60 38 Waurika High School 00:19:34.03 3

3 Ryan High School 00:17:46.91 59 HEAT - TX (High School) 00:15:54.82 2

Geronimo High School 00:14:57.68 1

Central HS (Marlow) 00:17:24.32 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Velma-Alma High School 00:15:09.91 6 28

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 4939 Jessie FosterAnderson 00:13:43.58 2

 2 3 4938 Sophia Davis 00:14:07.52 3

 3 8 4940 Mallory FosterAnderson 00:15:13.90 6

 4 14 4936 Lyla Allen 00:16:18.13 8

 5 16 4941 Gracie Osborne 00:16:26.40 9

 6 19 4935 Jade Airington 00:17:10.82 (11)

2 Madill High School 00:15:48.60 5 38

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 4796 Yadira Barbosa 00:12:46.85 1

 2 7 4793 Katelyn Acquaviva 00:15:06.44 5

 3 9 4798 Kaia Henry 00:15:46.31 7

 4 17 4795 Yvette Ariciaga 00:16:35.23 10

 5 24 4799 Hadon Stuckey 00:18:48.16 15

3 Ryan High School 00:17:46.91 5 59

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 4890 Kamrie Hernandez 00:14:45.68 4

 2 21 4892 Imrie Salinas 00:17:52.61 12

 3 22 4891 Lilah Regehr 00:18:09.32 13

 4 23 4894 Micah Villarreal 00:18:29.06 14

 5 25 4893 Lynnlee Tomberlin 00:19:37.88 16

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 4796 Yadira Barbosa JR 00:12:46.85 Madill High School

2 2 4939 Jessie FosterAnderson SR 00:13:43.58 Velma-Alma High School

3 3 4938 Sophia Davis FR 00:14:07.52 Velma-Alma High School

4 4 4890 Kamrie Hernandez JR 00:14:45.68 Ryan High School

5 0 4741 Abbey Huffman JR 00:14:57.69 Geronimo High School

6 0 4765 Rachel Spadin JR 00:15:00.79 HEAT - TX (High School)

7 5 4793 Katelyn Acquaviva SO 00:15:06.44 Madill High School

8 6 4940 Mallory FosterAnderson SR 00:15:13.90 Velma-Alma High School

9 7 4798 Kaia Henry SR 00:15:46.31 Madill High School

10 0 4745 Taylor Romero JR 00:15:49.79 Grandfield High School

11 0 4775 Erin Kerr SO 00:16:09.74 Latta High School

12 0 4774 Rakhia Booker SO 00:16:16.61 Latta High School

13 0 4777 Summer Wilson JR 00:16:18.01 Latta High School

14 8 4936 Lyla Allen FR 00:16:18.13 Velma-Alma High School

15 0 4987 Alexis Clermont SR 00:16:18.27 Waurika High School

16 9 4941 Gracie Osborne JR 00:16:26.40 Velma-Alma High School

17 10 4795 Yvette Ariciaga SR 00:16:35.23 Madill High School

18 0 4766 Liliana Wagler SO 00:16:48.84 HEAT - TX (High School)

19 (11) 4935 Jade Airington SR 00:17:10.82 Velma-Alma High School

20 0 4712 Cora Hunt JR 00:17:24.32 Central HS (Marlow)

21 12 4892 Imrie Salinas FR 00:17:52.61 Ryan High School

22 13 4891 Lilah Regehr JR 00:18:09.32 Ryan High School



23 14 4894 Micah Villarreal SO 00:18:29.06 Ryan High School

24 15 4799 Hadon Stuckey FR 00:18:48.16 Madill High School

25 16 4893 Lynnlee Tomberlin JR 00:19:37.88 Ryan High School

26 0 4986 Carlota Cervera SO 00:21:00.07 Waurika High School

27 0 4988 Haidyn Delaney SO 00:21:23.73 Waurika High School

28 0 4747 London Franco JR 00:22:51.62 Grandfield High School

29 0 4748 Miracle Richards FR 00:24:16.19 Grandfield High School

Waurika HS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Velma-Alma High School 00:21:48.44 4

1 Madill High School 00:19:37.14 17 Geronimo High School 00:22:40.60 2

2 Latta High School 00:23:18.15 46 Ryan High School 00:30:34.32 2

HEAT - TX (High School) 00:21:58.84 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Madill High School 00:19:37.14 12 17

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 4805 Jose Campos 00:18:20.07 1

 2 2 4802 Triston Barnes 00:18:20.83 2

 3 3 4826 James Valadez 00:19:03.66 3

 4 5 4808 Gael Gallegos 00:20:38.67 5

 5 8 4810 Rodrigo Guevara 00:21:42.45 6

 6 10 4815 Jose Menchaca 00:21:51.54 (7)

 7 13 4811 Blane Hawthorne 00:21:59.23 (8)

2 Latta High School 00:23:18.15 9 46

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 4786 Brody Williams 00:19:52.65 4

 2 15 4779 Carter Freeze 00:22:49.47 9

 3 18 4785 Noah Wiles 00:23:45.58 10

 4 19 4783 Deakon Smith 00:24:51.22 11

 5 21 4778 Dax Foster 00:25:11.83 12

 6 23 4782 Caden Mcdonald 00:25:35.29 (13)

 7 24 4784 Riley Tilley 00:25:45.31 (14)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 4805 Jose Campos JR 00:18:20.07 Madill High School

2 2 4802 Triston Barnes JR 00:18:20.83 Madill High School

3 3 4826 James Valadez SR 00:19:03.66 Madill High School

4 4 4786 Brody Williams JR 00:19:52.65 Latta High School

5 5 4808 Gael Gallegos SO 00:20:38.67 Madill High School

6 0 4949 Cody Masterman FR 00:21:20.83 Velma-Alma High School

7 0 4948 Gage Leonhart FR 00:21:29.36 Velma-Alma High School

8 6 4810 Rodrigo Guevara SR 00:21:42.45 Madill High School

9 0 4944 Blaine Courtwright SO 00:21:50.37 Velma-Alma High School

10 (7) 4815 Jose Menchaca SR 00:21:51.54 Madill High School

11 0 4743 Jayden Wallace SR 00:21:56.89 Geronimo High School

12 0 4767 Cristian Alvarez JR 00:21:58.84 HEAT - TX (High School)

13 (8) 4811 Blane Hawthorne FR 00:21:59.23 Madill High School

14 0 4945 Josiah Dees FR 00:22:33.19 Velma-Alma High School

15 9 4779 Carter Freeze SO 00:22:49.47 Latta High School

16 0 4819 Canyon Phillips FR 00:22:57.01 Madill High School

17 0 4742 John Hodges FR 00:23:24.31 Geronimo High School

18 10 4785 Noah Wiles FR 00:23:45.58 Latta High School

19 11 4783 Deakon Smith JR 00:24:51.22 Latta High School

20 0 4817 Juan Padronrodriguez JR 00:24:59.97 Madill High School



21 12 4778 Dax Foster SO 00:25:11.83 Latta High School

22 0 4896 Kyson Harrison FR 00:25:34.00 Ryan High School

23 (13) 4782 Caden Mcdonald JR 00:25:35.29 Latta High School

24 (14) 4784 Riley Tilley FR 00:25:45.31 Latta High School

25 0 4801 Vincent Acquaviva FR 00:26:12.88 Madill High School

26 0 4822 Ronny Rivera JR 00:29:11.38 Madill High School

27 0 4804 Omar Camacho SR 00:29:32.50 Madill High School

28 0 4781 Christian Martinez FR 00:30:08.10 Latta High School

29 0 4895 Luke Burkhalter FR 00:35:34.64 Ryan High School

30 0 4780 Bryson Loveless FR 00:45:10.16 Latta High School

Waurika JH Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Christ Academy Jr High 00:12:24.02 4

1 Madill Middle School 00:10:46.62 15 Southwest 00:13:16.01 4

Latta Middle School 00:12:20.88 3

Velma-Alma Junior High 00:11:23.40 3

Ryan Jr High School 00:16:36.49 3

HEAT - TX (Junior High) 00:12:38.96 2

Waurika Junior High 00:15:10.52 2

Grandfield Junior High 00:09:59.74 1

Temple Junior High 00:11:38.91 1

Grandview - ORES (2) 00:14:14.13 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Madill Middle School 00:10:46.62 9 15

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 4838 Isabell Stuckey 00:10:16.75 1

 2 4 4841 Lexington Willis 00:10:19.65 2

 3 6 4829 Jeylah Cabrales 00:10:51.02 3

 4 8 4840 Riquel Vann 00:11:12.35 4

 5 9 4832 Reigan Mcmichael 00:11:13.33 5

 6 10 4839 Isabella Temple 00:11:31.47 (6)

 7 11 4836 Shalyn Schneider 00:11:33.99 (7)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 4788 Allie Kerr 8th 00:09:54.24 Latta Middle School

2 0 4749 Tori Romero 6th 00:09:59.74 Grandfield Junior High

3 1 4838 Isabell Stuckey 8th 00:10:16.75 Madill Middle School

4 2 4841 Lexington Willis 8th 00:10:19.65 Madill Middle School

5 0 4957 Berklee Rakett 8th 00:10:21.69 Velma-Alma Junior High

6 3 4829 Jeylah Cabrales 8th 00:10:51.02 Madill Middle School

7 0 4722 Ella Craig 7th 00:11:08.82 Christ Academy Jr High

8 4 4840 Riquel Vann 7th 00:11:12.35 Madill Middle School

9 5 4832 Reigan Mcmichael 6th 00:11:13.33 Madill Middle School

10 (6) 4839 Isabella Temple 7th 00:11:31.47 Madill Middle School

11 (7) 4836 Shalyn Schneider 8th 00:11:33.99 Madill Middle School

12 0 4831 Leilany Gomes 7th 00:11:34.86 Madill Middle School

13 0 4931 Evyn Bayless 6th 00:11:38.91 Temple Junior High

14 0 4956 Malaysia Nichols 7th 00:11:40.72 Velma-Alma Junior High

15 0 4724 Lili Hicks 7th 00:11:40.86 Christ Academy Jr High

16 0 4904 Juliet Deevers 7th 00:11:56.56 Southwest

17 0 4726 Julie Parks 7th 00:12:00.32 Christ Academy Jr High

18 0 4898 Alexis Martin 7th 00:12:05.01 Ryan Jr High School

19 0 4837 Alayna Stuckey 6th 00:12:06.27 Madill Middle School

20 0 4952 Alaina Chadwick 7th 00:12:07.79 Velma-Alma Junior High



21 0 4787 Ella Fortner 8th 00:12:23.61 Latta Middle School

22 0 4768 Frances Blank 8th 00:12:37.28 HEAT - TX (Junior High)

23 0 4902 Cana Anderson 7th 00:12:37.38 Southwest

24 0 4769 Sarah Spadin 8th 00:12:40.64 HEAT - TX (Junior High)

25 0 4912 Maevri Narcomey 7th 00:12:42.64 Southwest

26 0 4989 Raven Lewis 7th 00:13:35.70 Waurika Junior High

27 0 4751 Jodi Smith 7th 00:14:14.13 Grandview - ORES (2)

28 0 4789 Jayden Mcelhannon 7th 00:14:44.80 Latta Middle School

29 0 4725 Stella Madson 6th 00:14:46.07 Christ Academy Jr High

30 0 4901 Charis Anderson 7th 00:15:47.45 Southwest

31 0 4990 Myah Mcintosh 7th 00:16:45.35 Waurika Junior High

32 0 4899 Zoei Williamson 8th 00:17:29.50 Ryan Jr High School

33 0 4897 Lily Adcock 7th 00:20:14.95 Ryan Jr High School

Waurika JH Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score HEAT - TX (Junior High) 00:17:47.31 3

1 Madill Middle School 00:13:11.41 20 Velma-Alma Junior High 00:16:42.13 3

2 Southwest 00:14:52.68 50 Central JH (Marlow) 00:13:54.84 2

3 Christ Academy Jr High 00:17:07.88 64 Latta Middle School 00:17:58.60 2

Waurika Junior High 00:21:58.63 2

Geronimo Junior High 00:14:27.24 1

Ryan Jr High School 00:23:17.62 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Madill Middle School 00:13:11.41 13 20

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 4843 Jayden Barbosa 00:11:20.74 1

 2 2 4852 Kamden Martin 00:12:27.44 2

 3 3 4862 Dylan Serrano 00:13:01.28 3

 4 8 4861 Josue Sanchez 00:14:16.58 6

 5 12 4855 Diego Perez 00:14:51.02 8

 6 13 4856 Gage Pickens 00:14:55.20 (9)

 7 15 4847 Marco Epsinosa 00:15:14.94 (10)

2 Southwest 00:14:52.68 5 50

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 4917 Roman Deevers 00:13:13.39 4

 2 10 4926 Deacon Narcomey 00:14:29.70 7

 3 17 4915 Nathan Brown 00:15:20.83 12

 4 18 4920 Sawyer Ferguson 00:15:32.79 13

 5 21 4925 William LierleClift 00:15:46.68 14

3 Christ Academy Jr High 00:17:07.88 6 64

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 4727 Oliver Craig 00:14:11.62 5

 2 16 4733 Zakai Noe 00:15:19.30 11

 3 28 4729 Charles Flack 00:17:58.57 15

 4 29 4732 Jack Inman 00:18:04.87 16

 5 33 4728 Max Donley 00:20:05.04 17

 6 34 4731 Jack Heptner 00:20:15.30 (18)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 4843 Jayden Barbosa 8th 00:11:20.74 Madill Middle School

2 2 4852 Kamden Martin 7th 00:12:27.44 Madill Middle School

3 3 4862 Dylan Serrano 8th 00:13:01.28 Madill Middle School

4 0 4714 Gavin Ladd 8th 00:13:01.45 Central JH (Marlow)

5 0 4771 John Mahler 8th 00:13:13.28 HEAT - TX (Junior High)



6 4 4917 Roman Deevers 7th 00:13:13.39 Southwest

7 5 4727 Oliver Craig 6th 00:14:11.62 Christ Academy Jr High

8 6 4861 Josue Sanchez 8th 00:14:16.58 Madill Middle School

9 0 4744 Owen Sawbysmith 8th 00:14:27.24 Geronimo Junior High

10 7 4926 Deacon Narcomey 7th 00:14:29.70 Southwest

11 0 4713 Jay Hunt 8th 00:14:48.22 Central JH (Marlow)

12 8 4855 Diego Perez 6th 00:14:51.02 Madill Middle School

13 (9) 4856 Gage Pickens 6th 00:14:55.20 Madill Middle School

14 0 4792 Connor Sanchez 8th 00:15:08.56 Latta Middle School

15 (10) 4847 Marco Epsinosa 7th 00:15:14.94 Madill Middle School

16 11 4733 Zakai Noe 6th 00:15:19.30 Christ Academy Jr High

17 12 4915 Nathan Brown 7th 00:15:20.83 Southwest

18 13 4920 Sawyer Ferguson 7th 00:15:32.79 Southwest

19 0 4845 Braysen Carnes 7th 00:15:38.58 Madill Middle School

20 0 4846 Cooper Combs 7th 00:15:42.63 Madill Middle School

21 14 4925 William LierleClift 7th 00:15:46.68 Southwest

22 0 4964 Leeland Simpson 7th 00:16:09.22 Velma-Alma Junior High

23 0 4963 Kason Hendricks 7th 00:16:22.43 Velma-Alma Junior High

24 0 4992 Jake Reagan 7th 00:16:22.53 Waurika Junior High

25 0 4863 Ranger Willis 7th 00:17:14.70 Madill Middle School

26 0 4962 Jace Elliott 7th 00:17:34.75 Velma-Alma Junior High

27 0 4772 Bentley Snyder 7th 00:17:45.05 HEAT - TX (Junior High)

28 15 4729 Charles Flack 6th 00:17:58.57 Christ Academy Jr High

29 16 4732 Jack Inman 6th 00:18:04.87 Christ Academy Jr High

30 0 4851 Shayden King 7th 00:18:49.85 Madill Middle School

31 0 4854 Pablo Montez 7th 00:19:01.82 Madill Middle School

32 0 4857 Axel Recio 7th 00:19:26.91 Madill Middle School

33 17 4728 Max Donley 6th 00:20:05.04 Christ Academy Jr High

34 (18) 4731 Jack Heptner 6th 00:20:15.30 Christ Academy Jr High

35 0 4791 Louis Martinez 8th 00:20:48.64 Latta Middle School

36 0 4770 Grayson Albert 8th 00:22:23.62 HEAT - TX (Junior High)

37 0 4900 Jaime Salinas 7th 00:23:17.62 Ryan Jr High School

38 0 4991 Juan Garcia 8th 00:27:34.72 Waurika Junior High

Waurika Elementary Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Christ Academy Elem 00:09:22.54 3

1 Waurika Elem School 00:08:27.89 45 Grandview - ORES (2) 00:10:59.19 3

2 Southwest 00:08:37.03 54 HEAT - TX (Elem School) 00:08:54.41 2

3 Central Elem (Marlow) 00:08:45.20 56 velma 00:07:11.35 1

4 Ryan Elementary 00:08:38.11 60

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Waurika Elem School 00:08:27.89 16 45

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 4972 Lily Poage 00:08:05.50 3

 2 7 4344 Ava Williams 00:08:20.63 5

 3 14 4973 Tory Poage 00:08:33.95 11

 4 15 4965 Brantlei Allen 00:08:35.66 12

 5 17 4968 Aspen Fox 00:08:43.72 14

 6 22 4967 Preslee Edwards 00:09:04.10 (17)

 7 26 4978 Kenedi Weatherly 00:09:31.93 (21)

2 Southwest 00:08:37.03 9 54

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 4903 Ellie Brown 00:08:09.66 4

 2 12 4905 Naomi Drake 00:08:32.27 9

 3 13 4909 Ruth Haff 00:08:32.53 10



 4 19 4913 Evie Narcomey 00:08:54.89 15

 5 20 4908 Hosanna Fuller 00:08:55.80 16

 6 29 4906 Eden Drake 00:09:37.42 (23)

 7 39 4910 Sawyer LierleClift 00:10:37.52 (27)

3 Central Elem (Marlow) 00:08:45.20 6 56

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 4704 Graycie Farris 00:07:41.75 1

 2 9 4703 Jasmin Cruz 00:08:29.16 6

 3 10 4705 Dalice Hunt 00:08:31.65 7

 4 25 4706 Jaycie Johnson 00:09:28.00 20

 5 28 4701 Olivia Alvarez 00:09:35.43 22

 6 38 4702 Carmen Cruz 00:10:32.92 (26)

4 Ryan Elementary 00:08:38.11 9 60

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 4871 Makenzie Martin 00:07:44.17 2

 2 11 4864 Bailey Brabbin 00:08:31.99 8

 3 16 4873 Faith Sheffield 00:08:42.61 13

 4 23 4867 Mary Klein 00:09:04.89 18

 5 24 4870 Tinlee Lowry 00:09:06.89 19

 6 34 4872 Peyton Roberts 00:10:21.13 (24)

 7 37 4869 Brynlee Lantrip 00:10:26.99 (25)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 4355 Bryar Williams K 00:07:11.35 velma

2 1 4704 Graycie Farris 6th 00:07:41.75 Central Elem (Marlow)

3 2 4871 Makenzie Martin 5th 00:07:44.17 Ryan Elementary

4 0 4715 Immie Craig 4th 00:07:51.24 Christ Academy Elem

5 3 4972 Lily Poage 6th 00:08:05.50 Waurika Elem School

6 4 4903 Ellie Brown 6th 00:08:09.66 Southwest

7 5 4344 Ava Williams K 00:08:20.63 Waurika Elem School

8 0 4717 Boston Johnston 5th 00:08:28.88 Christ Academy Elem

9 6 4703 Jasmin Cruz 5th 00:08:29.16 Central Elem (Marlow)

10 7 4705 Dalice Hunt 4th 00:08:31.65 Central Elem (Marlow)

11 8 4864 Bailey Brabbin 5th 00:08:31.99 Ryan Elementary

12 9 4905 Naomi Drake 6th 00:08:32.27 Southwest

13 10 4909 Ruth Haff 6th 00:08:32.53 Southwest

14 11 4973 Tory Poage 3rd 00:08:33.95 Waurika Elem School

15 12 4965 Brantlei Allen 3rd 00:08:35.66 Waurika Elem School

16 13 4873 Faith Sheffield 5th 00:08:42.61 Ryan Elementary

17 14 4968 Aspen Fox 6th 00:08:43.72 Waurika Elem School

18 0 4760 Becca Spadin 6th 00:08:47.24 HEAT - TX (Elem School)

19 15 4913 Evie Narcomey 6th 00:08:54.89 Southwest

20 16 4908 Hosanna Fuller 6th 00:08:55.80 Southwest

21 0 4761 Faith Spadin 4th 00:09:01.58 HEAT - TX (Elem School)

22 (17) 4967 Preslee Edwards 3rd 00:09:04.10 Waurika Elem School

23 18 4867 Mary Klein 5th 00:09:04.89 Ryan Elementary

24 19 4870 Tinlee Lowry 5th 00:09:06.89 Ryan Elementary

25 20 4706 Jaycie Johnson 3rd 00:09:28.00 Central Elem (Marlow)

26 (21) 4978 Kenedi Weatherly 6th 00:09:31.93 Waurika Elem School

27 0 4976 Mayzie Walling 6th 00:09:32.29 Waurika Elem School

28 22 4701 Olivia Alvarez 5th 00:09:35.43 Central Elem (Marlow)

29 (23) 4906 Eden Drake 6th 00:09:37.42 Southwest

30 0 4343 Chloe Webb K 00:09:42.53 Waurika Elem School

31 0 4977 Harper Watkins 3rd 00:09:42.82 Waurika Elem School

32 0 4974 Blaikley Taylor 4th 00:10:05.35 Waurika Elem School

33 0 4966 Jasmine Alvarez 6th 00:10:13.21 Waurika Elem School

34 (24) 4872 Peyton Roberts 5th 00:10:21.13 Ryan Elementary

35 0 4366 Makenna Moore K 00:10:22.40 Grandview - ORES (2)

36 0 4970 Paisley Griffin 6th 00:10:24.44 Waurika Elem School



37 (25) 4869 Brynlee Lantrip 4th 00:10:26.99 Ryan Elementary

38 (26) 4702 Carmen Cruz 4th 00:10:32.92 Central Elem (Marlow)

39 (27) 4910 Sawyer LierleClift 6th 00:10:37.52 Southwest

40 0 4907 Ava Ferguson 6th 00:10:45.66 Southwest

41 0 4365 Makayla Moore K 00:10:47.42 Grandview - ORES (2)

42 0 4971 Lynden Pangus 3rd 00:11:00.98 Waurika Elem School

43 0 4865 Remi Brown 1st 00:11:40.78 Ryan Elementary

44 0 4716 Brynlee Giles 5th 00:11:47.49 Christ Academy Elem

45 0 4750 Blaklie Berry 3rd 00:11:47.75 Grandview - ORES (2)

46 0 4911 Remington LierleClift 6th 00:12:21.10 Southwest

47 0 4868 Racee Lantrip 5th 00:12:32.60 Ryan Elementary

48 0 4370 Spencer Masoner K 00:13:23.30 Waurika Elem School

49 0 4369 Alexandra Simmons K 00:14:05.47 Waurika Elem School

Waurika Elementary Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Central Elem (Marlow) 00:08:03.02 3

1 Southwest 00:07:04.50 15 Christ Academy Elem 00:09:09.99 3

2 Waurika Elem School 00:08:10.04 58 HEAT - TX (Elem School) 00:09:07.67 3

3 Ryan Elementary 00:08:17.21 62 madill elem 00:07:39.33 2

4 Grandview - ORES (2) 00:08:48.19 95 unattached 00:12:05.83 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Southwest 00:07:04.50 10 15

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 4918 Jude Drake 00:06:50.98 1

 2 2 4922 James Fuller 00:06:56.61 2

 3 3 4919 Asher Drake 00:07:04.54 3

 4 4 4923 Ezra Fuller 00:07:14.21 4

 5 6 4928 Bear Narcomey 00:07:16.16 5

 6 18 4921 Dillon Ferguson 00:08:15.62 (14)

 7 20 4924 Allen Haff 00:08:22.54 (15)

2 Waurika Elem School 00:08:10.04 6 58

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 4983 Creed Taylor 00:07:41.42 6

 2 14 4980 Arlington Forst 00:08:11.80 10

 3 16 4979 Chase Allen 00:08:14.17 12

 4 17 4981 Deklyn Latta 00:08:15.35 13

 5 22 4985 Cole Williams 00:08:27.48 17

 6 45 4982 Noah Sanchez 00:11:06.58 (27)

3 Ryan Elementary 00:08:17.21 13 62

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 4877 Bo Burkhalter 00:07:55.78 7

 2 12 4876 Dax Brown 00:08:08.83 9

 3 15 4885 Dax Johnson 00:08:12.17 11

 4 21 4882 Emerson Dewbre 00:08:25.32 16

 5 25 4879 Xander Campbell 00:08:43.94 19

 6 26 4874 Brandon Brown 00:08:51.60 (20)

 7 27 4875 Landyn Brown 00:08:54.57 (21)

4 Grandview - ORES (2) 00:08:48.19 8 95

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 4759 Dominic Steele 00:07:56.87 8

 2 23 4753 Ayden Drake 00:08:30.64 18

 3 32 4754 Chance Lynch 00:09:09.21 22

 4 33 4758 Bishop Pelkey 00:09:11.42 23

 5 34 4755 Jace Neift 00:09:12.83 24

 6 39 4752 Isaiah Davis 00:09:41.70 (25)



 7 43 4756 Michael Orr 00:10:31.91 (26)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 4918 Jude Drake 6th 00:06:50.98 Southwest

2 2 4922 James Fuller 6th 00:06:56.61 Southwest

3 3 4919 Asher Drake 6th 00:07:04.54 Southwest

4 4 4923 Ezra Fuller 6th 00:07:14.21 Southwest

5 0 4711 Jaxson Trimble 6th 00:07:15.79 Central Elem (Marlow)

6 5 4928 Bear Narcomey 6th 00:07:16.16 Southwest

7 0 4368 Hewitt Combs K 00:07:27.06 madill elem

8 6 4983 Creed Taylor 2nd 00:07:41.42 Waurika Elem School

9 0 4367 Rhody Combs K 00:07:51.60 madill elem

10 7 4877 Bo Burkhalter 4th 00:07:55.78 Ryan Elementary

11 8 4759 Dominic Steele 4th 00:07:56.87 Grandview - ORES (2)

12 9 4876 Dax Brown 5th 00:08:08.83 Ryan Elementary

13 0 4721 Michael Ward 3rd 00:08:09.86 Christ Academy Elem

14 10 4980 Arlington Forst 3rd 00:08:11.80 Waurika Elem School

15 11 4885 Dax Johnson 4th 00:08:12.17 Ryan Elementary

16 12 4979 Chase Allen 1st 00:08:14.17 Waurika Elem School

17 13 4981 Deklyn Latta 6th 00:08:15.35 Waurika Elem School

18 (14) 4921 Dillon Ferguson 6th 00:08:15.62 Southwest

19 0 4710 Mason Trimble 2nd 00:08:18.88 Central Elem (Marlow)

20 (15) 4924 Allen Haff 6th 00:08:22.54 Southwest

21 16 4882 Emerson Dewbre 5th 00:08:25.32 Ryan Elementary

22 17 4985 Cole Williams 3rd 00:08:27.48 Waurika Elem School

23 18 4753 Ayden Drake 3rd 00:08:30.64 Grandview - ORES (2)

24 0 4707 Elijah Alvarez 1st 00:08:34.38 Central Elem (Marlow)

25 19 4879 Xander Campbell 5th 00:08:43.94 Ryan Elementary

26 (20) 4874 Brandon Brown 6th 00:08:51.60 Ryan Elementary

27 (21) 4875 Landyn Brown 3rd 00:08:54.57 Ryan Elementary

28 0 4916 Asher Brown 6th 00:08:55.20 Southwest

29 0 4764 Stephen Mahler 5th 00:09:01.71 HEAT - TX (Elem School)

30 0 4762 Leland Albert 3rd 00:09:01.96 HEAT - TX (Elem School)

31 0 4914 Jamin Anderson 6th 00:09:04.78 Southwest

32 22 4754 Chance Lynch 5th 00:09:09.21 Grandview - ORES (2)

33 23 4758 Bishop Pelkey 4th 00:09:11.42 Grandview - ORES (2)

34 24 4755 Jace Neift 5th 00:09:12.83 Grandview - ORES (2)

35 0 4763 Weldon Blank 2nd 00:09:19.34 HEAT - TX (Elem School)

36 0 4929 Joaquin Sanchez 6th 00:09:25.07 Southwest

37 0 4719 Van Madson 3rd 00:09:32.53 Christ Academy Elem

38 0 4888 Levi Lancaster 3rd 00:09:38.50 Ryan Elementary

39 (25) 4752 Isaiah Davis 3rd 00:09:41.70 Grandview - ORES (2)

40 0 4883 Christian Duckworth 5th 00:09:41.95 Ryan Elementary

41 0 4880 Cecil Campbell 4th 00:09:45.18 Ryan Elementary

42 0 4718 Kord James 4th 00:09:47.59 Christ Academy Elem

43 (26) 4756 Michael Orr 5th 00:10:31.91 Grandview - ORES (2)

44 0 4757 Alex Pasillas 6th 00:10:39.30 Grandview - ORES (2)

45 (27) 4982 Noah Sanchez 4th 00:11:06.58 Waurika Elem School

46 0 4361 Jackson Simmons K 00:12:05.83 unattached

47 0 4884 Braylen Harrison 6th 00:12:18.64 Ryan Elementary

48 0 4881 Sawyer Dewbre 2nd 00:13:19.15 Ryan Elementary

49 0 4878 Joseph Butler 3rd 00:13:53.72 Ryan Elementary


